
DIMMER  |  TROV SLIM L30OVERVIEW • SPECIFICATIONS 

DATE P ROJ EC T FI R M T Y PE

1/1ECOS E N S E LIG HTING .COM

20210723

P •	 310.496 . 6255
F •	 310.496 . 6256
T •	 855.632.6736
	 855.6 . ECOSEN

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. VISIT 
ECOSENSELIGHTING.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT SPECIFICATIONS.

© 2018 ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. ECOSENSE, 
THE ECOSENSE LOGO, RISE, TROV, SLIM COVE AND ECOSPEC ARE 
REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.

FREEDOM TO CREATE™

ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
837 NORTH SPRING STREET 
SUITE 103 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 

Lutron

Eaton

Wattstopper

Trov Slim L30 0-10V Dimmer Compatibility

Lutron

Eaton

Wattstopper

Diva DVTV/DVSTV

DF10P-C1

ADF120277

Diva DVTV/DVSTV

DF10P-C1

ADF120277

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

1.2%

1.2%

1.2%

1.2%

1.2%

1.2%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2.3% 3.4%100.0%

2.3% 3.5%100.0%

2.3% 3.5%100.0%

4.5%

4.7%

4.5%

6.3%

6.5%

6.3%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

MAX

120V 230V 277V

MIN MAX MIN MINMAX

Dimmer 
Manufacturer 

Dimmer 

L30 4W

L30 8W

Minimum and Maximum percentages are calcualted by measuring light output when the dimmer is set to full bright for max, and to the 
lowest stable output level for min. Those measurements are then devided by the light output measuered when no dimmer is installed.


