

TROV®Slim

OVERVIEW • SPECIFICATIONS DIMMER | TROV SLIM L30

DATE PROJECT FIRM TYPE

Trov Slim L30 0-10V Dimmer Compatibility

Dimmer Manufacturer	Dimmer	120V		230V		277V	
		MAX	MIN	MAX	MIN	MAX	MIN
		L30 4W					
Lutron	Diva DVTV/DVSTV	100.0%	1.2%	100.0%	2.3%	100.0%	3.4%
Eaton	DF10P-C1	100.0%	1.2%	100.0%	2.3%	100.0%	3.5%
Wattstopper	ADF120277	100.0%	1.2%	100.0%	2.3%	100.0%	3.5%
		L30 8W					
Lutron	Diva DVTV/DVSTV	100.0%	1.2%	100.0%	4.5%	100.0%	6.3%
Eaton	DF10P-C1	100.0%	1.2%	100.0%	4.7%	100.0%	6.5%
Wattstopper	ADF120277	100.0%	1.2%	100.0%	4.5%	100.0%	6.3%

Minimum and Maximum percentages are calcualted by measuring light output when the dimmer is set to full bright for max, and to the lowest stable output level for min. Those measurements are then devided by the light output measured when no dimmer is installed.

FREEDOM TO CREATE™